CCAC Exhibition Calendar 2025
White blocks - Juried artist member gallery exhibits (bring in artwork to CCAC)

Yellow blocks - Open juried gallery exhibits (For all, submit through Smarter Entry)

Orange blocks - Open online website exhibits (For all, submit entries through Smarter Entry)

Gray blocks – Invitational/Community exhibits

	A CLASS ACT 
CCAC STUDENT SHOW

Both Galleries

Exhibit and Sale of CCAC Students-Teachers

January 2 - January 17
Entry Day: Thursday, January 2
Open Reception: Friday, January 10, 5-7:00
Pick up: Monday, January 20
	IMPACT OF COLOR 
Both Galleries

Exhibit and Sale of Juried Artist Member Works
January 20 - February 14
Entry Day: Monday, January 20
Open Reception: Friday, January 24, 5-7:00
Pick up: Monday, February 17

	VIEW FROM A WINDOW
Both Galleries, Open Juried Exhibit and Sale

JPEG’s Due By: Sunday, January 19
Notification: Friday, January 31
Exhibit February 17 – March 14
Receiving Day: Monday, February 17
Open Reception: Friday, February 21, 5-7:00

Pick up: Monday, March 17
	LIFE IN MOTION 
Online Open Juried Photography Exhibit

March 2025
JPEG’S Due By: Sunday, February 23
Notification: Friday, March 7
Website live on: Friday, March 7


	BEGINNINGS 
Online
Cape Wide High School Student Exhibit

March 28 - May 9
Jpegs due: Monday, March 24
Website Live: Friday, March 28
	WARMING SEAS
(In collaboration with Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution)

Both Galleries

Exhibit and Sale of Juried Artist Member Works
March 17 – April 11
Entry Day: Monday, March 17
Open Reception: Friday, March 21, 5-7:00

Pick up: Monday, April 14

	MASTER ARTIST EXHIBIT 
Both Galleries
Exhibit and Sale of Master Artist Member Works
April 14 – May 9
Entry Day: Monday, April 14
Open Reception: Friday, April 18, 5-7:00
Pick up: Monday, May 12
	THE SPRING NATIONAL 2025
Both Galleries, Open Juried Exhibit and Sale

JPEG’s Due: Sunday, April 13
Notification: Friday, April 25
Exhibit May 12 - June 13
Receiving Day: Monday, May 12
Open Reception: Friday, May 16, 5-7:00
Pick up: Monday, June 16

	SHAPE AND COLOR
Online Open Juried Digital Art Exhibit

May 2025
JPEG’S Due By: Sunday, April 27
Notification: Friday, May 9
Website live on: Friday, May 9
	POINTS OF VIEW
Both Galleries
Exhibit and Sale of Juried Artist Member Works
June 16 – July 11
Entry Day: Monday, June 16
Open Reception: Friday, June 20, 5-7:00
Pick up: Monday, July 14


	THE SUMMER NATIONAL 2025
Both Galleries, Open Juried Exhibit and Sale
JPEG’s Due By: Sunday, June 15
Notification: Friday, June 27
Exhibit July 14 - August 15
Receiving Day: Monday, July 14
Open Reception: Friday, July 18, 5-7:00
Pick up: Monday, August 18
	ABSTRACT
Online Open Juried Photography Exhibit
August 2025
JPEG’S Due By: Sunday, July 20
Notification: Friday, August 1
Website live on: Friday, August 1

	ORANGE
Both Galleries

Exhibit and Sale of Juried Artist Member Works
August 18 - September 12
Entry Day: Monday, August 18
Open Reception: Friday, August 22, 5-7:00
Pick up: Monday, September 15
	INTO THE NIGHT
Online Open All Media Exhibit

September 2025
JPEG’S Due By: Sunday, August 24
Notification: Friday, September 5
Website live on: Friday, September 5

	ROAD TRIP
Both Galleries

Exhibit and Sale of Juried Artist Member Works
September 15 – October 17
Entry Day: Monday, September 15
Open Reception: Friday, September 19, 5-7:00

Pick up: Monday, October 20 
	THE AUTUMN NATIONAL 2025
Both Galleries, Open Juried Exhibit and Sale
JPEG’s Due By: Sunday, September 21
Notification: Friday, October 3
Exhibit October 20 - November 14
Receiving Day: Monday, October 20
Open Reception: Friday, October 24
Pick up: Monday, November 17

	FANTASY AND IMAGINATION
Online Open Juried Digital Art Exhibit

November 2025
JPEG’S Due By: Sunday, October 26
Notification: Friday, November 7
Website live on: Friday, November 7

	SMALL WORKS SHOW
Both Galleries

November 17 - December 23
Small Works Show including Fine Art/Jewelry

Exhibit and Sale of 
Juried Artist Member Small Works

Entry Day: Monday, November 17
Pick up: Friday, January 2, 2026


For all open juried exhibits, send your jpegs to Smarter Entry.

Call us if you have any questions.

https://www.smarterentry.com/CallsForEntry/CapeCodArt
CAPE COD ART CENTER

3480 Route 6A, P. O. Box 85, Barnstable, MA 02630
508-362-2909 ~ www.CapeCodArtCenter.Org
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